FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

December 26, 2018

MARKETING CONTACT:

Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing Rachel Chester @pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005 ext. 110



MUNCHKIN MONDAY JANUARY EVENT AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: For the first Munchkin Monday event of 2019, families are invited for free hour of climb with Palisades Climb Adventure on Monday, January 28th!

Palisades Climb Adventure is the world's tallest indoor ropes course, standing 85 feet tall, and featuring over 75 unique challenge elements designed for climbers of all ages and skill levels. However, for the younger ones, Palisades Climb Adventure has created a mini-version of the amazing ropes course! *Skye Tykes* is an open and low-level design, which allows for easy parental guidance at any level of the course. Adults can share in the fun by walking alongside their child, or by stepping back and appreciating the experience in comfort, knowing that each participant is securely harnessed into the course.

WHAT: Munchkin Monday – Free Hour of Climb WHEN: Monday, January 28th from 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. WHERE: Palisades Climb Adventure, on Level Four near Lucky Strike

Munchkin Monday is Palisades Center kid's program where children between the ages of 0 to 5 are welcome to join-in on activities around the center from magic shows and princess parties to paint sessions at Color Me Mine! To learn more about the event and other happenings at the center this evening, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###